
File : Provisional Timing Finale Races 2022-V12 Garages avalaible from:

Date : 19-10-2022 Th. 17:30 hour

Welcome Center 

Th. 12:00  - 22:00 
Fr. 07:30 - 18:00

Sa. 08:30 - 16:00

Su. 08:30 - 16:00

Briefing  

Briefing Room

Fr. 08:00 hour SC + PT

Fr. 08:30 hour BMW M2

Fr. 12:00 hour Mazda

Fr. 16:30 hour FFSC

Sa. 09:00 hour Colmore YTCC/NRCC 

Friday 28st October 2022 - 09:00 till 17:55 hour

09:00 10:00 60 5 MIN Free Practice 1 Supercar Challenge + Protoype Challenge 60 minutes

10:05 11:05 60 5 MIN Free Practice 1 BMW M2 CS Racing Cup Benelux 60 minutes

11:10 12:10 60 5 MIN Free Practice 2 Supercar Challenge + Protoype Challenge 60 minutes

12:15 13:00 45 5 MIN Break Lunchbreak 45 minutes

13:05 14:05 60 5 MIN Free Practice 2 BMW M2 CS Racing Cup Benelux 60 minutes

14:10 14:40 30 5 MIN Free Practice 1 Mazda MX-5 Cup 30 minutes

14:45 15:15 30 5 MIN Demo Demo 'Nicecloud / Regiolokaal' - Taxiritten 30 minutes

15:20 15:45 25 5 MIN Qualifying 1 Supercar Challenge - SS1 + SS2 + Sport 25 minutes

15:50 16:15 25 5 MIN Qualifying 2 Supercar Challenge - GT en Prototype Challenge 25 minutes

16:20 16:45 25 5 MIN Qualifying BMW M2 CS Racing Cup Benelux 25 minutes

16:50 17:20 30 5 MIN Free Practice 2 Mazda MX-5 Cup 30 minutes

17:25 17:55 30 5 MIN Free Practice 1 Ford Fiesta Sprint Cup BE -NL 30 minutes

Saturday 29st October 2022 - 10:00 hour till 18:00 hour (sun goes under on 18:08) in night it will be winter time!

10:00 10:20 20 5 MIN Qualifying Colmore YTCC/NRCC 20 minutes

10:25 10:55 30 5 MIN Free Practice 2 Ford Fiesta Sprint Cup BE - NL 30 minutes

11:00 11:20 20 15 MIN Qualifying Mazda MX-5 Cup 20 minutes

11:35 12:00 25 0 MIN Race 1 Colmore YTCC/NRCC 25 minutes

12:00 12:45 45 10 MIN Break Lunchbreak 45 minutes

12:55 13:55 60 5 MIN Race 1 Supercar Challenge + Protoype Challenge 60 minutes

14:00 14:20 20 15 MIN Qualifying Ford Fiesta Sprint Cup BE -NL 20 minutes

14:35 15:35 60 15 MIN Race 1 BMW M2 CS Racing Cup Benelux 60 minutes

15:50 16:20 30 15 MIN Race 1 Mazda MX-5 Cup 30 minutes

16:35 17:00 25 15 MIN Race 2 Colmore YTCC/NRCC 25 minutes

17:15 17:45 30 MIN Race 1 Ford Fiesta Sprint Cup NL + BE 30 minutes

Sunday 30st October 2022  10:00 till 16:45 hour (sun will go under on 17:06 hour)

10:00 10:25 25 5 MIN Race 3 Colmore YTCC/NRCC 25 minutes

10:30 10:50 20 15 MIN Demo Drives Supercar Madness sessie 1 20 minutes

11:05 11:35 30 15 MIN Race 2 Ford Fiesta Sprint Cup  NL-BE 30 minutes

11:50 12:50 60 5 MIN Race 2 BMW M2 CS Racing Cup Benelux 60 minutes

12:55 13:50 55 15 MIN Demo Supercar Madness Dragraces 55 minutes

14:05 14:35 30 5 MIN Race 2 Mazda MX-5 Cup 30 minutes

14:40 15:00 20 5 MIN Gridwalk Gridwalk 20 minutes

15:05 16:05 60 5 MIN Race 2 Supercar Challenge + Protoype Challenge 60 minutes

16:10 16:30 20 5 MIN Demo Drives Supercar Madness sessie 2 20 minutes

16:35 16:55 20 0 MIN Demo Drives Supercar Madness sessie 3 20 minutes

FINALERACES                                                                                                                    
TT CIRCUIT ASSEN 2022                                            

Adminitrative Checks + 

Collecting Tickets

Th. 12:00 hour - 22:00 hour

Fr. 08:00 till 08:30 hour SC +PT

Paddock Opening hours

Th. 12:00 - 22:00 
Fr. 07:00 - 22:00

Sa. 07:00 - 22:00

Fr. 09:00 till 16:00 hour FFSC Fr. 15:00 hour Colmore YTCC/NRCC - Paddock

Fr. 08:00 - 12:00 hour Mazda MX-5 Cup

*Collecting tickets is at the 

Welcome Center

*Signing the waiver on Thursday at 

the Welcome Center

*Signing the waiver is at Office 

Renata on Friday, Saturday and 

Sunday

Technical Checks

TC BUILDING  - ALL SERIES

Th. from 15:30 hour till 19:30 hour 

Fr. 08:00 - 16:00 hour FFSCFr. 09:00 till 13:00 hour Mazda

Su. 07:00 - 22:00


